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Date 
04.09.2024 
07.09.2024 
02.09.2024 
13.09.2024 
14.09.2024 
09.09.2024 
09.09.2024 

SGRD University of Health Sciences, Sri Amritsar
 

Notification 

Date Sheet for B.Sc. Optometry 1st YearRegular Practical Examination, 

Session May/June 2024 

 

 

 

 

 
Sd/

Dr. Pankaj Gupta
Controller of Examinations
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Subject 
Anatomy   

Microbiology 
Physiology 

Biochemistry 
Pathology 

Ocular Anatomy and Physiology
Physical and Physiological Optics

SGRD University of Health Sciences, Sri Amritsar 

Regular Practical Examination, 

Sd/- 
Dr. Pankaj Gupta 

Controller of Examinations 

Ocular Anatomy and Physiology 
Physiological Optics 


