

SGRD University of Health Sciences, Sri Amritsar

Notification

Date Sheet for B.Sc. Optometry 1st YearRegular Practical Examination, Session May/June 2024

Date	Subject
04.09.2024	Anatomy
07.09.2024	Microbiology
02.09.2024	Physiology
13.09.2024	Biochemistry
14.09.2024	Pathology
09.09.2024	Ocular Anatomy and Physiology
09.09.2024	Physical and Physiological Optics

Sd/Dr. Pankaj Gupta
Controller of Examinations

This is for information for all concerned

Dated: 04.09.2024